 Page 1 of 4 www.acicomms.com
ACI 5019 Series
ET5019-1550 nm DFB Downstream
External Modulation Transmitter
The ET5019 is an 1RU stand-alone 1550 nm downstream DFB external modulation
transmitter. Used for CATV, FTTX, broadband video, and data transmission applications.
Features
 1U 19 inch rack housing

 Page 4 of 4 www.acicomms.com
Block Diagram
Order Information
E T 5 0 1 9  ─   ─
Gain control
and pre-
amplifier
MOD.
monitoring
Predistortion
DFB LD External modulator
LD power and
Temp control
driver
SBS suppression circuit Bias control
Port B
Port A
Main controller / second
controller
Front panel LCD Display
RF IN
Connector
SC : SC/APC (standard)
FC : FC/APC
SBS
13 = SBS 13 dBm
16 = SBS 16 dBm
18 = SBS 18 dBm
AD = 13/16/18 adjustable
Control Interface
Blank = RS485 Interface
for Proxy
M = RJ45 Port SNMP
Interface Embedded
ACI Communications, Inc. reserves the right to discontinue the
manufacture or change specifications without prior notice on any parts
illustrated in this data sheet. Current drawings are available upon request.
RevF 1-5-2009  ACI Communications, Inc.
Printed in U.S.A.